
9

11*

13

15

17B

19C*

19A

21

3/4

7/8

1

1-1/8

1-3/16

1-3/8

1-1/2

1-7/8

0.720-0.851

0.852-0.927

0.928-1.029

1.030-1.140

1.178-1.303

1.360-1.425

1.426-1.589

1.790-1.850

RUBBER EXPANDING ADAPTERS SPECIFICATIONAPP 四 件 套

1644-00

1645-00

1646-00

1647-00

1651-00

1648-00

1649-00

1650-00

1421-02

1435-02

1435-02

1436-02

1441-02

1438-02

1437-02

1422-02

1429-02

1432-02

1432-02

1431-02

1430-02

1433-02

1434-02

1440-02

1709-02

1709-02

1709-02

1709-02

1709-02

1709-02

1709-02

1473-02

ID of Round or Square Tube
方/圓管內徑

Tube Size Range
通用管子內徑範圍

Top Knurled NutRubber Bushing Plastic Bushing Base Washer
橡膠圈 滾花螺母 塑膠墊片 金屬華司Adapter Number

APP 號碼 Adapter Kit PartsAPP 零件

33系列(美規腳架/美規超市車輪系列)
Shopping Cart Caster (American Style)



阻力輪(平地輪)
Friction Wheel

藍色彈力全效輪(515)
Blue Resilient Resolute Rubber

1/2 x 13UNC x 25 mm 1/2 x 13UNC x 45 mm 1/2 x 13UNC x 70 mm2 3

超級橡膠輪
Super Wheel

(Rubber)

阻力輪(超級橡膠輪)
Super Friction 
Wheel(Rubber)

4" 5" 方18x21.6x51L SQ

方21.6x21.6x51L SQ

31.7

26

10.5mm

8.5mm4" 5"

4" 5"



100mmx34mm
(4"x1-1/2")

藍色彈力全效輪
Blue Resilient Resolute Rubber

螺絲總高
103cm
插桿總高
102.5cm
底板總高
107cm

螺絲總高
126cm
插桿總高
125.5cm
底板總高
130cm

92mm

92mm

超級橡膠輪

Super Wheel (Rubber)
超級橡膠阻力輪

Super Friction Wheel(Rubber)

11330500511 11330500512 11330500514

11330500511 11330500512 11330500514

藍色彈力全效輪
Blue Resilient Resolute Rubber

螺絲總高
150cm
插桿總高
149.5cm
底板總高
154cm

160 kgs (352lbs)

140 kgs (310lbs)

113 kgs (250lbs)

113 kgs (250lbs)


